Position

Instructor

Faculty Summer

Faculty Summer

Early Retiree/Instructional

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Other Positions Held Community College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Department

DA - Health
Technology

DA - Health
Technology

DA - Health
Technology

DA - Health
Technology

DA - Health
Technology

DA - Health
Technology

DA - Health
Technology

DA - Health
Technology

DA - Health
Technology

DA - Health
Technology

DA - Health
Technology

DA - Health
Technology

Total Wages

$101,675

$55,724

$46,236

$31,020

$29,683

$28,001

$17,233

$10,768

$8,186

$7,692

$7,297

$4,689

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$15,578

$0

$3,814

$0

$0

$2,310

$0

$0

$0

$0

$602

$0



