Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instructor		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Health Technology	\$101,675	\$15,578
Faculty Summer		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Health Technology	\$55,724	\$0
Faculty Summer		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Health Technology	\$46,236	\$3,814
Early Retiree/Instructional		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Health Technology	\$31,020	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Health Technology	\$29,683	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Health Technology	\$28,001	\$2,310
Part-time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Health Technology	\$17,233	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Health Technology	\$10,768	\$0
Part-time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Health Technology	\$8,186	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Health Technology	\$7,692	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Health Technology	\$7,297	\$602
Part-Time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Health Technology	\$4,689	\$0